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dob:  13.03.1972

club:  Augsburger Allkampf Club
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Germany

608,94
Ranking points

Rank 49
of: 10.159

Photo: Peter Bolz (2016)

European Championships
Discipline

Gold | Silver Bronze

Pair

Synchron female

Team (5 person)

German Championships
Discipline
Individual female

Open Tournament
Discipline
Individual female
Pair
Synchron female

0 0 1
1 0 0
0 1 0

Gold | Silver Bronze
0 1 1

Gold | Silver Bronze

4 7 2
4 1 0
2 1 0

Overall concept: Peter Bolz
Programmer:  Martin Saal

Last update:
KWON - November 19, 2023
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World Championships

Discipline Gold
Individual female 0
Pair 2
Synchron female 1
Team (5 person) 1

Pair
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

W =2 A A A a a N

German Open
German Open
Serbia (Belgrad) Open
World Championships
Austrian Open
German Open
World Championships

European Championships

Team (5 person)

2009
2010
2011

2.
2.
1.

European Championships
World Championships
World Championships

Synchron female

1996
2009
2009
2011
2011

German Open
German Open
World Championships
German Open

European Championships

Silver
0

0
0
1

Bronze

o O O o

Germany
Germany
Serbia
Uzbekistan
Austria
Germany
Russia

Italy

Portugal
Uzbekistan

Russia

Germany
Germany
Egypt

Germany

Italy

2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior

2nd Senior

2nd Senior female
2nd Senior female

2nd Senior female

Senior

2nd Senior
2nd Senior
2nd Senior

2nd Senior

6,00
10,00
10,00
80,00
10,00
10,00
80,00
14,40

24,00
48,00
80,00

6,00
10,00
80,00
10,00
40,00

Overall concept: Peter Bolz
Martin Saal

Programmer:
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Individual female

2000 2. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 6,00
2001 3.  German Open Germany 2nd Senior 3,60
2003 3. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 3,60
2005 2. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 6,00
2005 2. German Championships Germany 2nd Senior 0,00
2006 2. Austrian Open Austria under 30 6,00
2006 2. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 6,00
2006 S German Championships Germany 2nd Senior 0,00
2007 2. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 6,00
2008 1. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 10,00
2008 PAR World Championships Turkey 2nd Senior 1,34
2008 1. Austrian Open Austria 2nd Senior 10,00
2009 1. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 10,00
2010 1. Serbia (Belgrad) Open Serbia 2nd Senior 10,00
2011 2. Austrian Open Austria 2nd Senior 6,00
2011 2. German Open Germany 2nd Senior 6,00
Overall concept: Peter Bolz Last update:

Programmer:

Martin Saal
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