

FUHRMANN Elvira

dob: 13.03.1972

Club: Augsburger Allkampf Club



608,94 Ranking points

Rank **49** of: 10.159



Germany

European Championships

Discipline	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Pair	0	0	1
Synchron female	1	0	0
Team (5 person)	0	1	0

German Championships

Discipline	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Individual female	0	1	1

Open Tournament

Discipline	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Individual female	4	7	2
Pair	4	1	0
Synchron female	2	1	0



World Championships

Discipline	Gol	d Silver	Bronze
Individual female	0	0	0
Pair	2	0	0
Synchron female	1	0	0
Team (5 person)	1	1	0

Pair

2009	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00
2010	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2010	1.	Serbia (Belgrad) Open	Serbia	2nd Senior	10,00
2010	1.	World Championships	Uzbekistan	2nd Senior	80,00
2011	1.	Austrian Open	Austria	2nd Senior	10,00
2011	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2011	1.	World Championships	Russia	2nd Senior	80,00
2011	3.	European Championships	Italy	2nd Senior	14,40

Team (5 person)

2009	2.	European Championships	Portugal	2nd Senior female	24,00
2010	2.	World Championships	Uzbekistan	2nd Senior female	48,00
2011	1.	World Championships	Russia	2nd Senior female	80,00

Synchron female

1996	2.	German Open	Germany	Senior	6,00
2009	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2009	1.	World Championships	Egypt	2nd Senior	80,00
2011	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2011	1.	European Championships	Italy	2nd Senior	40,00





Indivi	dual fe	emale			
2000	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00
2001	3.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	3,60
2003	3.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	3,60
2005	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00
2005	2.	German Championships	Germany	2nd Senior	0,00
2006	2.	Austrian Open	Austria	under 30	6,00
2006	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00
2006	3.	German Championships	Germany	2nd Senior	0,00
2007	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00
2008	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2008	PAR	World Championships	Turkey	2nd Senior	1,34
2008	1.	Austrian Open	Austria	2nd Senior	10,00
2009	1.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	10,00
2010	1.	Serbia (Belgrad) Open	Serbia	2nd Senior	10,00
2011	2.	Austrian Open	Austria	2nd Senior	6,00
2011	2.	German Open	Germany	2nd Senior	6,00

